
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

6

HAROON BAIG

NIMRA AFZAL

SEHRISH AZAM

SOBIA SAEED (Selected against

NAZIA PARVEEN (Selected again

MIRZA ARIF BAIG

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AZAM

SAEED MAHMOOD

ABDULHAQ

1

2

3

4

5

54601039

54600852

54600420

54601323

54600775

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

M.B. Din

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITORS   -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

5 Case #  280A2015

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

MONA LIZA

MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT

SAEEDA BIBI

SUMAIRA FAREED

SAQQAL GONDAL

KHIZAR HAYAT

UMER AHMAD

ASIM KABIR

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

NASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

GHULAM FAREED

ALLAH BAKHASH GONDAL

HAJI MUHAMMAD YASIN

FAROOQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD KABIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

54601064

54600965

54601232

54600801

54600402

54601153

54600068

54600917

54600641

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAHORE

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITORS   -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

5 Case #  280A2015

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SHOBAN RAMAZAN

TALIB HUSSAIN

MAZHAR ASHFAQ

RASHID RAFIQUE

ABUZAR NAEEM

KASHIF ALI

MUNAWER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

EJAZ AHMAD

SAMINA IQBAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ASHFAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

GHULAM ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AMANAT ALI

IQBAL HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAYYAT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

54600347

54600370

54600768

54601320

54601358

54600506

54600725

54600231

54600850

54600890

54600905

SHEIKHUPURA

NAROWAL

SIALKOT

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

JHANG

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


