# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post : <u>AUDITORS - (BS-14)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 280A2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	54601039	1	HAROON BAIG MIRZA ARIF BAIG	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	54600852	2	NIMRA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	54600420	3	SEHRISH AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM	M.B. Din	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	54601323	4	SOBIA SAEED (Selected against SAEED MAHMOOD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
5	54600775	6	NAZIA PARVEEN (Selected agair ABDULHAQ	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Eallowing Constants (a) Could Not Conso in the Only it of C	
Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of S	lection

<u> </u>							
1	54601064	5	MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD ABBAS	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	54600965	7	MONA LIZA NASIR ALI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	54601232	8	MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT MUHAMMAD KHALIL	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	54600801	9	SAEEDA BIBI MUHAMMAD SHAFI	RAWALPINDI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	54600402	10	SUMAIRA FAREED GHULAM FAREED	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	54601153	11	SAQQAL GONDAL ALLAH BAKHASH GONDAL	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	54600068	12	KHIZAR HAYAT HAJI MUHAMMAD YASIN	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	54600917	13	UMER AHMAD FAROOQ AHMED	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
9	54600641	14	ASIM KABIR MUHAMMAD KABIR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

AUDITORS - (BS-14) Post :

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 280A2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	54600347	15	SHOBAN RAMAZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	54600370	16	TALIB HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD AFZAL	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	54600768	17	MAZHAR ASHFAQ ASHFAQ AHMAD	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	54601320	18	RASHID RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	54601358	19	ABUZAR NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	54600506	20	KASHIF ALI GHULAM ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	54600725	21	MUNAWER HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
17	54600231	22	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
18	54600850	23	EJAZ AHMAD AMANAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
19	54600890	24	SAMINA IQBAL KHAN IQBAL HUSSAIN KHAN	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
20	54600905	25	MUHAMMAD DANISH MUHAMMAD HAYYAT	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post : <u>AUDITORS - (BS-14)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 280A2015

<u>Sr.</u> No			<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities				
N	Note :									
1	1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.									
2	<ol> <li>If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.</li> </ol>									